© 2019 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 10/30/19
COL-CHB-spec
FEATURES
• Lumen packages range from 11,000 to 27,000 lumens in a 2ft housing
• Frosted acrylic lens
• LED light engine provides nominal efficacies of 130 lm/w

CHB
LINEAR HIGH BAY
ORDERING GUIDE
Accessories (Order Separately)
CHB-WG-N Wire Guard Kit, Narrow, for LX, ML, and MH models
CHB-WG-W Wire Guard Kit, Wide, for MV model
CHB-SMK-N Surface Mount Kit, Narrow, for LX, ML, and MH models4
CHB-SMK-W Surface Mount Kit, Wide, for MV model1
CHB-PMK-SM Pendant Mount Kit, Small, for LX model
CHB-PMK-LG Pendant Mount Kit, Large, for ML, MH, and MV models
LWSQM5 Aircraft Cable, 5' (pair)
LWSQM10 Aircraft Cable, 10' (pair)
HBMS-REMOTE Dimming Sensor Commisioning Remote Control
CHB 2 – – FA – ED –
Model Size Color Temp Lumen Output Lens Driver Voltage Options
CHB Linear
High Bay
2 2' 40 4000K
50  5000K
LX Low Extra High
Lumen (11,000)
ML Medium Low
Lumen (17,000)
MH Medium High
Lumen (22,000)
MV Medium Very High
Lumen (27,000)
FA Frosted
Acrylic
ED 0–10V
Dimming
U 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack, 1700lm1
OS1360 Factory-Installed End Mount PIR Occupancy
Sensor, On-Off & Time Delay. 1:1 Mounting Height
to Coverage Ratio1
ODS1360 Factory Installed End Mount Microwave
Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, Dimming. 1:1
Mounting Height to Coverage Ratio1
C6TL152 6' cord and Twist-Lock® Plug, 277V, 15A2
C6TL202 6' cord with Twist-Lock® Plug, 277V, 20A2
F3C6 3-conductor cord, 6ft
F4C6 4-conductor cord, 6ft3
F5C6 5-conductor cord, 6ft
F6C6 6-conductor cord, 6ft3
F3C15 3-conductor cord, 15ft
F4C15 4-conductor cord, 15ft3
F5C15 5-conductor cord, 15ft
F6C15 6-conductor cord, 15ft3
C3P151 3-conductor cord, 6ft straight blade plug, 120V, 15A
Example: CHB2–40ML–FA–EDU
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Not available with 347V or 480V
2 Only for use with 277V; select "U" voltage option
3 Available with ELL14 only
4 Not compatible with 347V/480V ML or MH model
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Max Ambient Operating Temperature (without EM pack)
Voltage Lumen Output Nominal Lumens Mounted 2' from Ceiling Surface Mount
120-277V
LX 11,000 50°C 50°C
ML 17,000 50°C 50°C
MH 22,000 50°C 50°C
MV 27,000 50°C 50°C
347-480V
LX 11,000 50°C 50°C
ML 17,000 55°C 25°C
MH 22,000 50°C 25°C